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Preuss Animal House Inc

1127 N Cedar St

Lansing, MI 48906

PREUSS ANIMAL HOUSE INC

2016082569010585 Insp_id

CBONGARD

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection was conducted with an employee and the exit interview was conducted with the licensee.
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

6828

04-JAN-18

6828 34-B-0207 001 04-JAN-18PREUSS ANIMAL HOUSE INC

Atelerix albiventris FOUR-TOED HEDGEHOG (MOST COMMON PET HEDGEHOG)000007

Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG000003

Meriones unguiculatus MONGOLIAN GERBIL (COMMON PET / RESEARCH VARIETY)000007

Mesocricetus auratus SYRIAN / GOLDEN HAMSTER (COMMON PET/RESEARCH TYPE)000036

Mustela putorius furo DOMESTIC FERRET000005

Octodon degus DEGU000014

Oryctolagus cuniculus DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN RABBIT000007

000079 Total
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